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CORPORATION

Post Office Box 1767
Midland, Texas 79702
(915) 682-7880

Well Name & Number: Ray Federal 9 Well #1

dUnit B

Opvrator: Sahara Operating Company

a834) ¥ 189640

Attention; Drilling Department

Location: Section 9, T-25-S, R-32-E. Lea County New Mexico

AD-025- 35200

The undcrsigned heteby certifics that he/she is an authorized representative of the drilling contractar who drilled the above described well and
{hat he/she has conducicd the deviation lests and obtained the following results:

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*1], Mcasured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of fect) Inclination per Hundred Feet Displacement Displacernent
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle X 100) (fee) {[eet)
110 110 1.00 1.75 1.93 1.93
360 250 1.00 1.75 4.38 6.31
641 281 0.75 131 3.64 9.99
751 110 125 218 2.40 12.39
L 980 229 1.75 3.05 6.98 19.37
1241 261 .00 1.75 4,57 23.94|
1,594 353 125 2.18 7.70 31.64
1,962 368 1.25 2.18 8.02 39.66
2,262 300 1.75 3.058) _ 9.15 48.81
2,562 300 2.00 3.05 9.15 57.96
2,729 167 2.50 4.36 7.28 6524
3,037 308 2.25 3.05 9.39 74.63
3487 450 2.50 4.36 19.62 94.25
3.552 65 3.00 523 J.au 97.63 |
3,797 245 3.00 5.23 12.81 110.46
3,993 196 3.00 523 10.25 120.71
4,193 200 3.uY 523 10.46 131.17
4390 197 3.25 5.67 11.17 142.34 }
4,590 200 3,00 523 10.46 152.80
4,720 130 2.00 3.05 3.97 156.77
Drilling Contractorr _Rod Ric Corporation
By: /ﬂd‘k&(}’o % sy
Pamela D. Lathram ~ Secretary
Subscribed and swom to me before this .1 3 i day of Qbmm;y . 2001.

My Commission Expires: __i-=34-2ouy

TONY LYNN wiurs F

Midland County, Texas o 2) 2223 5
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